10% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE

307 Garden Bar

ON TAP

STONE & WOOD
HAHN SUPER DRY
1897 LAGER

KIRIN LEMON

CAN BAR

HAHN 3.5

VB

XXXX GOLD

GREAT NORTHERN
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY
JACK DANIELS & COLA
JIM BEAM & COLA

WINE

KING VALLEY PROSECCO
HOUSE SSB

HOUSE CHARDONNAY
RIVERLIFE MOSCATO
MARTY'S BLOCK ROSE
HOUSE SHIRAZ CABERNET
ROCKBARE MERLOT

SPIRITS

1897 GIN

1897 VODKA

JIM BEAM BOURBON
JOHNNIE WALKER WHISKY

$11.50
$9.00
$10.00
$13.00

$7.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$13.50
$14.50
$12.50

150ML

$9.00
$%.00

$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$12.00

$10.50
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

19th

BOTTLE

$42
$27
$27
$36
$39
$27
$44



