	10% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE
<u>\</u>	

ON TAP		2011
STONE & WOOD	\$11.50	±19th
HAHN SUPER DRY	\$9.00	
1897 LAGER	\$10.00	
KIRIN LEMON	\$13.00	
CAN BAR		
HAHN 3.5	\$7.50	
VB	\$8.50	
XXXX GOLD	\$8.50	
GREAT NORTHERN	\$8.50	
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY	\$13.50	
JACK DANIELS & COLA	\$14.50	
JIM BEAM & COLA	\$12.50	
WINE	150ML	BOTTLE
KING VALLEY PROSECCO	100//12	\$42
HOUSE SSB	\$9.00	\$27
HOUSE CHARDONNAY	\$9.00	\$27
RIVERLIFE MOSCATO	\$10.00	\$36
MARTY'S BLOCK ROSE	\$10.00	\$39
HOUSE SHIRAZ CABERNET	\$9.00	\$27
ROCKBARE MERLOT	\$12.00	\$44
ROORDARL MEREOT	Ψ12.00	Ψ <del>44</del>

## SPIRITS

1897 GIN	\$10.50
1897 VODKA	\$11.00
JIM BEAM BOURBON	\$11.00
JOHNNIE WALKER WHISKY	\$11.00

